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330
52
296
331
374
304
15
285
250
324
79
276
349
90
75
320
340
41
344

366
318
373
59
13
322
292
328
295

341
120
210

229
121
66

325
67
286
321

Corrections to coyacevent@hotmail.co.uk

Christian Mummert
Mya Taylor

Chris Milburn

Joe Lines

Lee Weatherall
Paul Atkinson
Laura Bosomworth
Graham Bell
Howard Paley

Ian Rodley

Andrea Normington

Zachary Mcglinchey

Charlie Pearce

Samantha Weatherall

Lauren Eadon
Ian Mortimer
Kenneth Pitcher
Jane Morley
Paul Neary
Emma Coster
Stephen Smith
Carl Wain

Brian Lee

Karen Parry
Vicky Green
Matt Bedingham
Brian Watts
David Field
Dave Burrows
Helen Storr
Steve Ingledew
Roger Teare
Gary Stanley
Sue Bradford
Paul Sanderson
Emma Scanlan
Heather Callaby
Gordon Thompson
Kevin Chippendale
Meg Cassamally
Drew Ward
Paul Hodgson

Scarborough
Rotherham

Durham City
City of York

Kimberworth Striders

Wetherby

Thirsk & Sowerby
Darlington

York Knavesmire
Rothwell
Wetherby
Unattached
Unattached

Kimberworth Striders

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wolds Vets
Unattached
Wetherby
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

York Knavesmire
Unattached
Askern & District
Scarborough
Unattached
Beverley

Selby
Easingwold

Sweatshop Castleford

Tadcaster
Rothwell
Rothwell
Unattached
Unattached

West Yorkshire Police

Unattached
Wetherby
Easingwold

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Ul3
Ul13
Ul3
Ul3
45
50
Uls
60

50
Ul5
40
45
50
40
45
60
40
40
40
45
50
35
35

70
50

50
60
60
40
45
50
40

50
55
40
60
60

19.10
19.23
20.02
20.17
20.22
20.31
20.33
20.43
20.55
21.12
21.32
21.33
21.37
21.47
21.48
21.53
21.55
21.57
22.00
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.14
22.19
22.24
22.26
22.34
22.38
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.53
23.07
23.15
23.19
23.20
23.24
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.32



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

342
290
54
18
100
26
345
293
46
39
367
24
382
23
338
36
343
45
31
53
281
76
51
73
56
29
89
323
91
44
93
63
287
49
83
74
111
124
82
60
64
88
62

Philip Powditch
Ian Bithell

Natasha Lisa White
Zoe Robson

Pete Callaghan
Helen Scott

Jake Rowley
Jonathan Schofield

Rebecca Mcguinness

Carol-Ann Davies
Rob Miller

Jude Watson
Jeremy Swinden
Rowena Skelhorn
Michael Pain
Elaine Kavanagh
Barry Feasey
Lynzie Fleming
Celia McRoyall
Angela Dales
Alistair McQueen
Beth Taylor
Claire Johnson
Nicole Masterman
Ann Bath

Jane Mansi

Gail Tombs

John Cassells
Lydia Wright
Lucy Hammond
Maureen Coffey
Clare Moffatt
Melvyn Burton
Laura Devries
Louise Whitaker
Faye Masterman
Paul Smith

John McCormack
Danielle Collins
Kerry Watson
Sarah Cowen
Rebecca Bibby
Vicky Mawson

Beverley

York Knavesmire
Unattached

City of York
Wetherby
Unattached
Unattached
Rothwell
Tadcaster
Rothwell
Unattached

York Knavesmire
Tadcaster
Rothwell
Unattached
Tadcaster
Unattached
Scarborough
Tadcaster

Sweatshop Castleford

York Knavesmire
Unattached
York Triathlon Club

Goole Viking Striders

26.2rrc

Wetherby

Abbey Runners
Stowmarket Striders
Unattached
Pocklington

Valley Striders
York Knavesmire
Unattached

Walker Crips Group
Wetherby

Goole Viking Striders

Askern RR
Unattached
Unattached
Tadcaster
Unattached
Valley Striders
Rothwell

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

65
70
40
U20
50
40
S
S
S
55
40
40
55
35
55
50
65
S
45
40
40
Ul5s

U20
65
40
60
65

Ul5

65
40
60

35
ul7
65

35
35
45

23.34
23.43
23.45
23.50
23.58
24.00
24.01
24.07
24.11
24.15
24.21
24.21
24.23
24.23
24.24
24.25
2432
24.44
24.57
25.04
25.24
25.29
25.44
25.47
26.00
26.04
26.04
26.10
26.20
26.32
26.38
26.39
26.50
26.55
26.57
26.59
27.05
27.07
27.08
27.14
27.19
27.25
27.27



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

34
327
65
326
123
370
20
28
375
94
35
86
294
68
368
339
37
33
30
61
289
117
48
47
71
252
284
21
291
42
84
43
329
38
40
85

Wendy Berry
Oliver Jarman
Lindsay Nicholson
Matt Godfrey
Nick Stamp
Jack Sedman
Helen Smith
Sarah Morgan
Graham Frost
Alison Smith
Liz Kraft

Carol Pettifar
Declan Hughes
Jacqui Smale
Craig Jeffries
Derek Mosby
Alison Crawford
Elizabeth Green
Helen Reevell
Joanna Cassells
Roger Nicholls
Emily Wood
Emma Cole
Samantha Porter
Sarah Logan
Lee Young
Stephen Berry
Tammy Cook
Mick Thompson
Dot Carr
Anne-marie Sedman
Moira Pool

Ian Stansfield
Suzanne Clarkson
Elizabeth Cardy
Helen Isaac

Sweatshop Castleford
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sweatshop RC
Rothwell
Scarborough
Wetherby
Unattached
City of York
Unattached
Rothwell
Unattached
Rothwell
Pocklington
Stowmarket Striders
Easingwold

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sweatshop Castleford
Durham City
Scarborough
Unattached
Unattached
Wetherby
Todmorden
West Hull Ladies
Unattached
Unattached

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

50

35

40
Ul5s
35
40

40
50
65

Ul5s
50
65
50
50
40
55
70
40

»n n

50
35
70
65
35
65
70
55
60
45

27.28
27.52
27.55
27.58
28.05
28.35
28.45
28.47
28.57
29.01
29.10
29.13
29.16
29.19
29.19
29.23
30.24
30.27
30.30
30.58
31.11
31.28
31.54
31.56
32.08
32.08
32.10
32.14
32.32
32.45
32.51
33.20
34.04
34.06
34.36
34.38



