Corrections to coyacevent@hotmail.co.uk

		Corrections to coyace	venitali.co.uk			
1	330	Christian Mummert	Scarborough	Male	U13	19.10
2	52	Mya Taylor	Rotherham	Female	U13	19.23
3	296	Chris Milburn	Durham City	Male	U13	20.02
4	331	Joe Lines	City of York	Male	U13	20.17
5	374	Lee Weatherall	Kimberworth Striders	Male	45	20.22
6	304	Paul Atkinson	Wetherby	Male	50	20.31
7	15	Laura Bosomworth	Thirsk & Sowerby	Female	U15	20.33
8	285	Graham Bell	Darlington	Male	60	20.43
9	250	Howard Paley	York Knavesmire	Male	S	20.55
10	324	Ian Rodley	Rothwell	Male	S	21.12
11	79	Andrea Normington	Wetherby	Female	50	21.32
12	276	Zachary Mcglinchey	Unattached	Male	U15	21.33
13	349	Charlie Pearce	Unattached	Male	40	21.37
14	90	Samantha Weatherall	Kimberworth Striders	Female	45	21.47
15	75	Lauren Eadon	Unattached	Female	50	21.48
16	320	Ian Mortimer	Unattached	Male	40	21.53
17	340	Kenneth Pitcher	Unattached	Male	45	21.55
18	41	Jane Morley	Wolds Vets	Female	60	21.57
19	344	Paul Neary	Unattached	Male	40	22.00
20	6	Emma Coster	Wetherby	Female	40	22.07
21	366	Stephen Smith	Unattached	Male	40	22.09
22	318	Carl Wain	Unattached	Male	45	22.12
23	373	Brian Lee	Unattached	Male	50	22.14
24	59	Karen Parry	Unattached	Female	35	22.19
25	13	Vicky Green	York Knavesmire	Female	35	22.24
26	322	Matt Bedingham	Unattached	Male	S	22.26
27	292	Brian Watts	Askern & District	Male	70	22.34
28	328	David Field	Scarborough	Male	50	22.38
29	295	Dave Burrows	Unattached	Male	S	22.43
30	9	Helen Storr	Beverley	Female	50	22.44
31	341	Steve Ingledew	Selby	Male	60	22.45
32	120	Roger Teare	Easingwold	Male	60	22.47
33	210	Gary Stanley	Sweatshop Castleford	Male	40	22.53
34	7	Sue Bradford	Tadcaster	Female	45	23.07
35	229	Paul Sanderson	Rothwell	Male	50	23.15
36	121	Emma Scanlan	Rothwell	Female	40	23.19
37	66	Heather Callaby	Unattached	Female	S	23.20
38		Gordon Thompson	Unattached	Male	50	23.24
39	325	Kevin Chippendale	West Yorkshire Police	Male	55	23.27
40	67	Meg Cassamally	Unattached	Female	40	23.28
41	286	Drew Ward	Wetherby	Male	60	23.30
42	321	Paul Hodgson	Easingwold	Male	60	23.32

43	342	Philip Powditch	Beverley	Male	65	23.34
44	290	Ian Bithell	York Knavesmire	Male	70	23.43
45	54	Natasha Lisa White	Unattached	Female	40	23.45
46	18	Zoe Robson	City of York	Female	U20	23.50
47	100	Pete Callaghan	Wetherby	Male	50	23.58
48	26	Helen Scott	Unattached	Female	40	24.00
49	345	Jake Rowley	Unattached	Male	S	24.01
50	293	Jonathan Schofield	Rothwell	Male	S	24.07
51	46	Rebecca Mcguinness	Tadcaster	Female	S	24.11
52	39	Carol-Ann Davies	Rothwell	Female	55	24.15
53	367	Rob Miller	Unattached	Male	40	24.21
54	24	Jude Watson	York Knavesmire	Female	40	24.21
55	382	Jeremy Swinden	Tadcaster	Male	55	24.23
56	23	Rowena Skelhorn	Rothwell	Female	35	24.23
57	338	Michael Pain	Unattached	Male	55	24.24
58	36	Elaine Kavanagh	Tadcaster	Female	50	24.25
59	343	Barry Feasey	Unattached	Male	65	24.32
60	45	Lynzie Fleming	Scarborough	Female	S	24.44
61	31	Celia McRoyall	Tadcaster	Female	45	24.57
62	53	Angela Dales	Sweatshop Castleford	Female	40	25.04
63	281	Alistair McQueen	York Knavesmire	Male	40	25.24
64	76	Beth Taylor	Unattached	Female	U15	25.29
65	51	Claire Johnson	York Triathlon Club	Female	S	25.44
66	73	Nicole Masterman	Goole Viking Striders	Female	U20	25.47
67	56	Ann Bath	26.2rrc	Female	65	26.00
68	29	Jane Mansi	Wetherby	Female	40	26.04
69	89	Gail Tombs	Abbey Runners	Female	60	26.04
70	323	John Cassells	Stowmarket Striders	Male	65	26.10
71	91	Lydia Wright	Unattached	Female	U15	26.20
72	44	Lucy Hammond	Pocklington	Female	S	26.32
73	93	Maureen Coffey	Valley Striders	Female	65	26.38
74	63	Clare Moffatt	York Knavesmire	Female	40	26.39
75	287	Melvyn Burton	Unattached	Male	60	26.50
76	49	Laura Devries	Walker Crips Group	Female	S	26.55
77	83	Louise Whitaker	Wetherby	Female	35	26.57
78	74	Faye Masterman	Goole Viking Striders		U17	26.59
79	111	Paul Smith	Askern RR	Male	65	27.05
80	124	John McCormack	Unattached	Male		27.07
81	82	Danielle Collins	Unattached	Female	35	27.08
82	60	Kerry Watson	Tadcaster	Female	35	27.14
83	64	Sarah Cowen	Unattached	Female	45	27.19
84	88	Rebecca Bibby	Valley Striders	Female	S	27.25
85	62	Vicky Mawson	Rothwell	Female	S	27.27

86	34	Wendy Berry	Sweatshop Castleford	Female	50	27.28
87	327	Oliver Jarman	Unattached	Male	S	27.52
88	65	Lindsay Nicholson	Unattached	Female	35	27.55
89	326	Matt Godfrey	Unattached	Male	S	27.58
90	123	Nick Stamp	Unattached	Male	40	28.05
91	370	Jack Sedman	Unattached	Male	U15	28.35
92	20	Helen Smith	Unattached	Female	35	28.45
93	28	Sarah Morgan	Unattached	Female	40	28.47
94	375	Graham Frost	Sweatshop RC	Male	S	28.57
95	94	Alison Smith	Rothwell	Female	40	29.01
96	35	Liz Kraft	Scarborough	Female	50	29.10
97	86	Carol Pettifar	Wetherby	Female	65	29.13
98	294	Declan Hughes	Unattached	Male	S	29.16
99	68	Jacqui Smale	City of York	Female	U15	29.19
100	368	Craig Jeffries	Unattached	Male	50	29.19
101	339	Derek Mosby	Rothwell	Male	65	29.23
102	37	Alison Crawford	Unattached	Female	50	30.24
103	33	Elizabeth Green	Rothwell	Female	50	30.27
104	30	Helen Reevell	Pocklington	Female	40	30.30
105	61	Joanna Cassells	Stowmarket Striders	Female	55	30.58
106	289	Roger Nicholls	Easingwold	Male	70	31.11
107	117	Emily Wood		Female	40	31.28
108	48	Emma Cole	Unattached	Female	S	31.54
109	47	Samantha Porter	Unattached	Female	S	31.56
110	71	Sarah Logan	Unattached	Female	S	32.08
111	252	Lee Young	Unattached	Male	S	32.08
112	284	Stephen Berry	Sweatshop Castleford	Male	50	32.10
113	21	Tammy Cook	Durham City	Female	35	32.14
114	291	Mick Thompson	Scarborough	Male	70	32.32
115	42	Dot Carr	Unattached	Female	65	32.45
116	84	Anne-marie Sedman	Unattached	Female	35	32.51
117	43	Moira Pool	Wetherby	Female	65	33.20
118	329	Ian Stansfield	Todmorden	Male	70	34.04
119	38	Suzanne Clarkson	West Hull Ladies	Female	55	34.06
120	40	Elizabeth Cardy	Unattached	Female	60	34.36
121	85	Helen Isaac	Unattached	Female	45	34.38